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BENELUX & BALTIC 
REGIONAL RENEWABLE 
ENERGY COOPERATION

OFFSHORE WIND PRODUCTION
Synergy in offshore wind deployment in North and Baltic Seas
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RAPID CHANGING PROJECTIONS IN STUDIES: 
OFFSHORE WIND ENERGY POTENTIAL PER SEA BASIN IN 2050 IN GW

300

250

200

150

100

50

0

931

 Baltic Seas states  
(BEMIP, 2019)4

3002

EU-27
(ORES, 2020)

2773

North Seas states5

(EC, July 2021)



OFFSHORE WIND PRODUCTION
The Benelux are pioneers in offshore wind energy production,  
and the Baltic states have their ambitions as well.

DIGITALISATION OF THE ENERGY GRID
Mutual interest in further roll-out of smart metering

RENEWABLE ENERGY EMPLOYMENT BY TECHNOLOGY IN 202011

POLICY AMBITIONS ON OFFSHORE WIND ENERGY POTENTIAL FOR THE BENELUX AND BALTIC 
STATES FOR 2021, 2030 AND 2050 IN GW
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Belgium 11.700 6.600 11.522.440

Netherlands 24.156 22.000 17.407.585

Luxembourg 400 300 626.108

Benelux 36.245 28.900 29.556.133

Estonia 400 80 1.328.976

Latvia 5.800 100 1.907.675

Lithuania 2.400 550 2.794.090

Baltic states 8.600 730 6.030.741

EU-27 total 259.500 194.000 447.319.916
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DIGITALISATION:  
SMART METER PENETRATION13
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